
Day Date Time Venue Team A Team B
Saturday 1/6/2024 3:00 PM Armory Columbus Inter Miami Team Name / Coaches
Sunday 1/7/2024 5:30 PM Kayhi Inter Miami Sounders Columbus Baye
Sunday 1/7/2024 6:45 PM Kayhi Sounders Columbus Inter Miami Sara
Saturday 1/13/2024 3:00 PM Armory Columbus Sounders Sounders Rick
Sunday 1/14/2024 5:30 PM Kayhi Sounders Inter Miami
Sunday 1/14/2024 6:45 PM Kayhi Inter Miami Columbus
Saturday 1/20/2024 3:00 PM Armory Inter Miami Sounders
Sunday 1/21/2024 5:30 PM Kayhi Columbus Inter Miami
Sunday 1/21/2024 6:45 PM Kayhi Sounders Columbus
Saturday 1/27/2024 3:00 PM Armory Columbus Inter Miami
Sunday 1/28/2024 5:30 PM Kayhi Inter Miami Sounders
Sunday 1/28/2024 6:45 PM Kayhi Sounders Columbus
Saturday 2/3/2023 3:00 PM Armory Columbus Sounders
Sunday 2/4/2024 5:30 PM Kayhi Sounders Inter Miami
Sunday 2/4/2024 6:45 PM Kayhi Inter Miami Columbus
Saturday 2/10/2024 3:00 PM Armory Inter Miami Sounders
Sunday 2/11/2024 5:30 PM Kayhi Columbus Inter Miami
Sunday 2/11/2024 6:45 PM Kayhi Sounders Columbus
Saturday 2/17/2024 3:00 PM Armory Columbus Inter Miami
Sunday 2/18/2024 5:30 PM Kayhi Inter Miami Sounders
Sunday 2/18/2024 6:45 PM Kayhi Sounders Columbus
Saturday 2/24/2024 3:00 PM Armory Columbus Sounders
Sunday 2/25/2024 5:30 PM Kayhi Sounders Inter Miami
Sunday 2/25/2024 6:45 PM Kayhi Inter Miami Columbus
Saturday 3/2/2024 3:00 PM Armory TOURNAMENT
Sunday 3/3/2024 5:30 PM Kayhi TOURNAMENT
Sunday 3/3/2024 6:45 PM Kayhi TOURNAMENT


	9-12 Coed

